

GR-783/18(Rg. No-60/20)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 06-07-2023

No steps taken due to the resolution of the Local Bar, Bishnupur.

Fix 23-08-2024 for charge.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur