

GR-783 of 2018, Reg. No.-60 of 2020

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 27.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 6 accused persons on CB, 2 accused persons are present with hazira and other 4 accused persons are absent by petition on the ground stated there in.

No Pws. No S/R. No RTM.

On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.12.2025 for evidence of CSW 1 and 2.

Issue summons accordingly.

BC-II to comply.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.